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Holidays Observed for 2025

a4 New Years Wednesday January 1, 2025
Martin Luther Monday January 20, 2025
King Day
‘gr, Presidents Day Monday February 17, 2025
Easter 2 9 Friday Aprfl 18, 2025
‘EASTER Monday April 21, 2025
MEMORIAL DAY
Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025
1N
BAY Thursday June 19, 2025
J}‘Wwﬁw Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025
sy DAY advesinag
ore . ‘0 $ 8
Labor Day _MR n R N Monday September 1, 2025
**. HAPPY LABOR DAY!
ﬁgg#g_tws Columbus Day Monday October 13, 2025
Veterans Day "“"i'?}";‘,‘“s Tuesday November 11, 2025
F NP L AR " | Thursday -
& GRS LRy e 7 . Y November 27 - 28, 2025
', ’%E’WW§ Thanksgiving Friday Op Roet
. — Wednesday - | pecemper 24 - 25, 2025
Christmas 'Acl.‘!‘"sg Thursday ’




